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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

319 - 400M Lari Berpagar L21 - Prelims

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0546 MUHD DANISH NABIL BIN KAMARUDIN SUKMA JOHOR 55.72   Q

2 0828 MUHD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR SUKMA JOHOR 55.84   Q

3 0203 Muhammad syakimmie Syamsuddin KEDAH 57.35   q

4 0760 andi nasrul bin jainuddin MSN SELANGOR 59.48   q

5 0125 ISMANDAR HAKIMI ISMAIL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT
JALIL 60.95  

6 0215 MUHAMMAD IZZAL BIN DATU RAHMAN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 72.74  

- 0495 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SH SUKMA JOHOR DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0704 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM MSN SELANGOR 59.40   Q

2 0157 FAKHRUL AIZAT FARIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 63.10   Q

3 0967 Dvesh Dass KENEY MARTIN RUN CLINIC 63.76  

4 0129 DANIAL HAIKAL MOHD GHANI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 67.65  

5 0472 MUHD ADAM HAIQAL B ANUAR MSSD KERIAN 70.01  

- 0732 YEE JUN LIAN MSN SELANGOR DNS  

- 0264 MUHAMAD FIKRI DANISH ROHIZAN SSM TERENGGANU DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0158 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 56.53   Q

2 0408 STEVENSIE WIN SIMON SARAWAK 59.79   Q

3 0147 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 59.86  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

4 0721 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ASYRAF NOR SAMSUDIN MSN SELANGOR 61.25  

5 1066 aiffa daniel bin rosmandi MELAKA AA 62.76  

6 1177 MUHD AQIL KHAIRANI KHAIRUL ZAIFUDDIN TITAN ATHLETICS 66.49  

7 0333 SOR HAN THEN SMK JINJANG 72.91  

- 0722 B.JEEVA PRIYAN A/L BIKROMOPOTI MSN SELANGOR DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

400M Lari Berpagar L21
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0546 MUHD DANISH NABIL BIN KAMARUDIN SUKMA JOHOR 55.72 Q

2 1 0828 MUHD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR SUKMA JOHOR 55.84 Q

3 3 0158 EMMANUEL MUPHY JOSBERT SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 56.53 Q

4 1 0203 Muhammad syakimmie Syamsuddin KEDAH 57.35 q

5 2 0704 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM MSN SELANGOR 59.40 Q

6 1 0760 andi nasrul bin jainuddin MSN SELANGOR 59.48 q

7 3 0408 STEVENSIE WIN SIMON SARAWAK 59.79 Q

8 3 0147 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 59.86

9 1 0125 ISMANDAR HAKIMI ISMAIL SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 60.95

10 3 0721 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ASYRAF NOR SAMSUDIN MSN SELANGOR 61.25

11 3 1066 aiffa daniel bin rosmandi MELAKA AA 62.76

12 2 0157 FAKHRUL AIZAT FARIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 63.10 Q

13 2 0967 Dvesh Dass KENEY MARTIN
RUN CLINIC 63.76

14 3 1177 MUHD AQIL KHAIRANI KHAIRUL ZAIFUDDIN TITAN
ATHLETICS 66.49

15 2 0129 DANIAL HAIKAL MOHD GHANI SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 67.65

16 2 0472 MUHD ADAM HAIQAL B ANUAR MSSD KERIAN 70.01

17 1 0215 MUHAMMAD IZZAL BIN DATU RAHMAN TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB 72.74

18 3 0333 SOR HAN THEN SMK JINJANG 72.91

- 2 0732 YEE JUN LIAN MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 2 0264 MUHAMAD FIKRI DANISH ROHIZAN SSM
TERENGGANU DNS
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN
03 - 05 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 3 0722 B.JEEVA PRIYAN A/L BIKROMOPOTI MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 1 0495 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SH SUKMA JOHOR DNS


